Name

Rohit Das

Anakshi Das
Sukanya Chaudhury
Bidisa Das

Rajdeep Nag
Shrinati Ghosh
Sreetama Neogi
Aritra Bhattacharjee
Samiksha Bharti
Moumita Mazumder
Saptarsha Seal
Sharmila Bhadra
Philip Anand Minz
Atrika Ghosh Chowdhury
Adrija Bhattacharya
Anindya Shankar Nandi
Srijita Chakraborty
Amal Joseph
Shubham Raha
Subham singh
Debanjali Mitra
Anirjit Chatterjee
Rounak Das

Sovini Mondal
Boudhayan Sarkar
Ritarshi Banerjee
Amartya Saha
Raghavendra Nikhil Parshy
Ratul Ghosh
Shayaree Ghosh
Rounav Chanda

Department
Chemistry
History
English
Bengali
Economics
Botany
Political Science
History
Political Science
Economics
History
English
BBA
English
Botany
Botany
Political Science
Botany
History
History
History
Microbiology
Microbiology
Economics
Computer Science
Commerce
History
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Philosophy

Semester
3rd
5th
3rd
3rd
5th
3rd
3rd
3rd
5th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
5th
3rd
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
3rd
3rd

3rd Year
3rd Year
3rd Year

Whatsapp Number
8335822252
9474511609
9051960737
7872861705
8017873477
8777652262
8697794662
6289858601
6291104902
9163286069
8617739849
9635372028
7044540474
8337001656
8240438739
7003394412
8617204746
8336884708
9874872980
9831527022
8582877884
9831672090
9903723466
7688082111
8336847145
9804352499
7063605253
7980593053



Email
rohitdasfaps10@gmail.com
anakshidas1999@gmail.com
sukanya.chaudhuryO07@gmail.com
bidisa.das15@gmail.com
rajdeepnag.raj@gmail.com
shrinatighosh@gmail.com
sreetamaneogil9@gmail.com
aritrabhattacharjee27@gmail.com
samikshabharati3@gmail.com
mmazumder2000@gmail.com
saptarshaseal@gmail.com
sharmilabhadral@gmail.com
saptarshaseal@gmail.com
atrikaghoshchowdhury@gmail.com
missadrija.2000@gmail.com
anindyashankarnandi@gmail.com
srijitachakraborty24@gmail.com
josephamal024@gmail.com
shubhamrahal34@gmail.com
subhams269@gmail.com
debanjalimitra8@gmail.com
anirjitl705@gmail.com
rounakd47@gmail.com
sovinimondal@gmail.com
boudhayan.realmadrid.18@gmail.com
pablo.banerjee@ymail.com
aamartyaa4l@gmail.com
nikhilparshydbl@gmail.com

SCC Cale Theatre participants & volunteers
8-9.08. 2019



Timestamp

7/24/2019 19:43:57
7/24/2019 20:29:46
7/24/2019 22:49:34
7/25/2019 14:23:44
7/26/2019 22:43:53
7/27/2019 11:48:38
7/27/2019 11:49:07
7/27/2019 12:29:54
7/28/2019 19:05:45
7/28/2019 21:07:07
7/28/2019 21:07:43
7/28/2019 21:11:13
7/28/2019 21:51:07
7/29/2019 17:26:27
7/29/2019 18:44:59
7/29/2019 22:18:43
7/29/2019 22:19:34
7/30/2019 10:37:27
7/30/2019 14:54:34

Email Address

duttashreya99@gmail.com
Sumedharay2014@gmail.com
shomejoy386@gmail.com
bitan.bose09@gmail.com

College Name

Gokhale Memorial Girls' college
Gokhale Memorial Girls' College

Amity University Kolkata

Institute of Engineering and Management

ayan.ninety7 com

y University

thkripples@gmail.com
thkripples@gmail.com
upama1999@gmail.com
mariakhandeker@gmail.com
ushnishmoitra@gmail.com
sinha.abhradeep1@gmail.com
shomejoy386@gmail.com
subhabasu70@gmail.com
bitan.bose09@gmail.com
arghaa2610@gmail.com
arghaa2610@gmail.com
arghaa2610@gmail.com
deyindro.2050@gmail.com
ganguly.richik@gmail.com

T.H.K Jain College
T.H.K Jain College

Jadavpur University Drama Club

Loreto College

Heritage law college
Heritage Law College
Amity University Kolkata
Lady Brabourne College

Institute of Engineering and Management
Techno India Institute of technology
Techno India Institute of technology
Techno India Institute of technology

Netaji nagar day college
JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY

Name of Representative WhatsApp Number

Shreya Dutta
Sumedha Ray
Joydip Shome
Bitan Bose

Ayan Ganguly
Taniya Verma
Taniya Verma
Upama Nandy
Maria Khandeker
Ushnish moitra
Abhradeep Sinha
Joydip Shome
Subhanjali Basu
Bitan Bose
ARGHA MONDAL
ARGHA MONDAL
ARGHA MONDAL
Indranil Dey
Richik Ganguly

9062278433
9836449904
8482010551
8584946566
+918902184945
9681116844
9681116844
9836886728
8335969027
8697238969
8274879821
8482010551
7980866762
8584946566
9073160479
9073160479
9073160479
8240669378
8670706698

Event

ADMATAAZ (AD-SPOOF)

ADMATAAZ (AD-SPOOF)

SOLOIST (MONOACT)

SOLOIST (MONOACT)

SOLOIST (MONOACT)

STAGE STRUCK (STAGE PLAY), RESONANCE (STREET PLAY), ADMATAAZ (AD-SPOOF), SOLOIST (MONOACT)
STAGE STRUCK (STAGE PLAY), RESONANCE (STREET PLAY), ADMATAAZ (AD-SPOOF), SOLOIST (MONOACT)
STAGE STRUCK (STAGE PLAY)

STAGE STRUCK (STAGE PLAY), ADMATAAZ (AD-SPOOF), SOLOIST (MONOACT)

STAGE STRUCK (STAGE PLAY), RESONANGE (STREET PLAY), ADMATAAZ (AD-SPOOF), SOLOIST (MONOACT)
STAGE STRUCK (STAGE PLAY), RESONANCE (STREET PLAY), ADMATAAZ (AD-SPOOF), SOLOIST (MONOACT)
ADMATAAZ (AD-SPOOF)

RESONANCE (STREET PLAY)

ADMATAAZ (AD-SPOOF)

STAGE STRUCK (STAGE PLAY)

RESONANCE (STREET PLAY)

SOLOIST (MONOACT)

STAGE STRUCK (STAGE PLAY), RESONANCE (STREET PLAY), ADMATAAZ (AD-SPOOF)

RESONANCE (STREET PLAY)






